VOLTAGE 120, 240/208 volts
WATTAGE Four sizes ranging from 375 to 1500W
COLOR Almond
AIR FLOW 80 cfm
FINISH Specially formulated polyester powder coating process is applied
to the front panel which resists fading and abrasion.
CONSTRUCTION The housing is constructed of 18 gauge satin coat steel complete
with knockouts to accommodate field wiring. The louvered grille is

APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
F L O O R D R O P - I N H E A T E R
WEIGHT
CAT. NO. WATTS BTU VOLTS (LBS)
FFIH15A31 375 1280 120 16
750 2559 120
1125 3839 120
1500 5118 120
1500/1125 5118/3839 240/208
750/563 2559/1918 240/208
TO ORDER PLEASE CALL  1 • 800 • 668 • 6663 OR FAX 1 • 800 • 668 • 6665
FFIH SERIES
TOP VIEW
END VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
FRONT VIEW
DIMENSIONS
R E S I D E N T I A L  H E A T E R S
®
& WIRING